10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id
Product

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
Business Constitution
Nature of Business
Type of Business
Applicant Designation
Monthly Income

ID Proof Type

Business Activity Level

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

00QOS00000INAYy02AH
personal loan
Mahalaxmi Super Market

Shop No 1 Matruda Aptm, Model Colony Shivaji Nagar,
Pune, Maharashtra 411016 India, PUNE,
MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 411016

9850985247
Maharashtra 411016
Yes

Local

Not meet his not available
Self

Shivaji Nagar police station
Untraceable

15000

No

No
9850985247

25
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA

Not Seen



25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47

Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working Since
Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

0
No
500

Lower Class

Not Seen

NA

Negative

NA

Negative

NA

Negative

His not available call done
Commercial

18.5317703

73.8434019

41358

2025-07-30

16:33:46

2025-07-29

13:21:00



48

Inside Shop Photo

5/29/2B, NH9, near Central Bank Of ...
30-07-2025 04:31:03 pm

18.531773,73.8434092
Pincode : 411016




49

Shop Photo with
Applicant

5/29/2B, NHQ, neai' Central Bank Of ... ..
30-07-2025 04:31:15 pm




50

Shop Photo with
Business Board

5/29/2B, NH9, near Central Ban.k Of....
30-07-2025 04:31:27 pm

18.5317636,73.8434161
Pincode : 411016




51

Photo of Stock

5/29/2B, NH9, near Central Bank Of ...
30-07-2025 04:31:36 pm

18.5317722,73.8434087
Pincode : 411016




52

Photo with UPI
Scanner

5'/29/2B‘,' NH9,. near Central Bank Of ...
30-07-2025 04:31:47 pm

18.5317679,73.843405
Pincode : 411016




53

Photo of Outside
Shop

5/29/2B, NH9, near Central Bank Of ...
30-07-2025 04:31:58 pm

18.5317703,73.8434087
Pincode: 411016




54

Photo of Machinery
Setup

5/29/2B, NH9, near Central Bank Of ...
30-07-2025 04:32:15 pm

18.5317727,73.843407
Pincode : 411016




55

56

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

5/29/2B, NH9, near Central Bank Of ...
30-07-2025 04:32:24 pm

18.5317764,73.8434124
Pincode : 411016

%Bogy?rﬂggzrﬁ?rtﬁal Bank Of ...
233053}/ 2434027




57

Photo of ID Proof

5/29/2B, NH9, near Central Bank Of ...
30-07-2025 04:32:58. pm

18.5317716,73.8434005
Pincode: 411016

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 30-07-2025 16:33:46

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report




